
St. John the Baptist 
Children Faith Formation (CCD)  

2017-2018 Family @ Home Study  
7:00pm to 8:00pm 

 

Attendance Requirement:  at least one parent and all children who are enrolled. No books 

are brought.  Just the work indicated below.   Be sure your child’s first and last name is on all 

their work papers.  All gatherings are in the parish center. 

OCTOBER  A-L    Wed. Oct. 25     M-Z     Thurs. Oct. 26 

K-6 - Unit ONE Review pages to be handed in at this gathering.  

7&8 – No work is due       

                    

NOVEMBER  A-L    Wed. Nov. 29     M-Z     Thurs. Nov. 30 

          K-6 - Unit TWO Review due. 
 7&8 – All work from the The Church booklet  

 

DECEMBER – Christmas Play and Fa La La Festival (Date TBA) 

JANUARY  A-L    Wed. Jan. 24     M-Z     Thurs. Jan. 25 

          K-6 - Unit THREE review due 
 7&8 –  All work from the Sacraments booklet    

 
FEBRUARY  A-L    Wed. Feb. 28     M-Z     Thurs. March 1 

          K-6 - Unit FOUR Review due 
7&8 – No work due 

 
MARCH   A-L    Wed. March 21     M-Z     Thurs. March 22 

K-6 – Unit FIVE and SIX Review Due 
 7&8 – All work from the Morality booklet   

 
APRIL   A-L    Wed. April 18     M-Z     Thurs. April 19 

K-6 – Unit SEVEN Review due. 
7&8 – All work from The Church, Sacraments and Morality are due 

 
10 AM   MASSES – Sign-in   in Parish Center  
Oct. 29,  Nov 12,  Dec 10,   Jan 7,   Feb 25,   Mar 11,   Apr 22  


